


APPETIZERAPPETIZER

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

Th

onglor Dumpling Th

onglor Dumpling 

Spring roll Spring roll 

Spicy Wing

Spicy Wing

Curry Puff

Curry Puff

Crying TigerCrying Tiger

Spicy Wings

Crab Roll
Crab Roll

$12Fried Calamari

frank steak with red onion, chili,
tamarind dipping sauce

mixed green, lettuce, carrot, onion,
tofu w/ tamarind- hoisin glaze, peanut

Chicken Satay
skewer with mixed dice cucumber,
red onion and peanut dipping sauce

chicken wings  with sriracha - tamarind
sauce garlic and scallion on top

crispy fresh tofu served with sweet
sauce and peanut.

Spring roll $8

$10 $11

$10 $10

$9 $8

Fried Golden Bag Curry Puff

Thonglor Dumpling Coconut Shrimp

Thai Fresh Roll Fried Tofu 

mixed flavor powder with
tomato -mint dip

Cabbage, carrot, celery,
vermincelli w/ sweet chili sauce

Fried chicken and shrimp, water 
chestnut , mushroom w/ sweet chili sauce

diced chicken, potato, onion with
cucumber salsa

steamed chicken and shrimp, water
chestnut , mushroom w black bean sauce

battered with bread crumb, sesames
with honey mustard dip

$11

$11 $10

roti bread , peanut, onion, potato,
in masaman dipping

Roti Masaman $15

Crispy Shrimp Roll
whole shrimp wrapped with egg
roll skin w/tomato mint dip

Crab Rangoon $9
imitation crab, celery, scallion,
cream cheese, sweet chili sauce

$15Beef Crying Tiger

spring Roll, Crab Rangoon, Fried Tofu,
Fried Golden Bag, Scallion Pancake

$17Appetizer Sampler

Look Chin Ping $13
crab meat roll with pork / plum sauce.

Scallion Pancake $10
fried or stemed chive pancake
w/black vinaigrette.

Thai Crab Roll $15
crab meat roll with pork / plum sauce.

Look Chin Ping
Look Chin Ping



Please let us know if you have any food allergies

To

m Kha Galanga SoupTo

m Kha Galanga Soup

Thai Papaya Salad

Crispy Duck Salad
red onion, scallion, cashew nut,
pineapple w/ roast chili sauce

Avocado Mix NutAvocado Mix Nut

To
m

 Yum Lemongrass SoupTo
m

 Yum Lemongrass Soup

Tom Kha Galanga Soup

SALADSALAD

SOUPSOUP

$12

Cr
is

py
 D

uc
k Salad

Cr
is

py
 D

uc
k Salad

Thai Papaya Salad

Thai Papaya Salad

$10Thai salad

lettuce, cashew nut, red onion,
carrot, scallion w/ chili lime sauce

$12Avocado Mix Nut

Mango Salad

lettuce, cucumber, red onion, carrot,
mixed green, tomato w/ ginger dressing

Tom Yum Lemongrass Soup

House Green Soup

mushroom, onion, cilantro, in spicy Thai's famous broth

mushroom, tomtato, onion, scallion in coconut broth

green leaves, napa cabbage, in mild-clear broth

$13Shrimp Salad

lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrot,
red onion, peanut dressing

lettuce, cashew nut, red onion,
carrot, scallion w/ chili lime sauce

Vegetable or Tofu        
   Chicken or Shrimp       
   Mix Seafood                    

$7
$8
$11

long bean, tomato, peanut ,chili-lime
dressing, dried shrimp, crispy pork rind

$14

$10

$12

Miso Salad
lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrot, red
onion, crouton w /ginger dressing.

Larb Phu Nim
1 x Crispy Soft Shell Crab tomato,
carrot, red onion w /chili lime dressing

$13

Glass Noodle soup
Glass noodle, Napa ,scallion, carrot, celery  in clear broth.

Larb Phu Nim
Larb Phu Nim



Red Curry

Panang Curry

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

jumbo lump crab meat , 1 crispy soft
shell crab , basil leave in red curry sauce.

G
reen Curry

G
reen Curry

Red CurryRed Curry

CURRYCURRY

Green Curry
bamboo shoot, eggplant, basil,
bell pepper in coconut milk

bamboo shoot, basil, bell
pepper in coconut milk

Masaman curry
onion, potato, peanut, fried
shallot in mild coconut milk

string bean, bell pepper in
coconut milk

$24Crab Curry

Crab CurryCrab Curry

Beef or Shrimp
Mix seafood

Vegetable or Tofu        
Chicken or Mock Duck

$16
$17
$19
 $23

Panang CurryPanang Curry

Masaman CurryMasaman Curry



Please let us know if you have any food allergies

To

m Yum Noodle SoupTo

m Yum Noodle Soup

Basil Spaghetti Noodle
onion, bell pepper, tomato, oregano, basil,
heavy cream and egg

Pad Thai Noodle
rice noodle, scallion, bean sprout,
bean curd, radish, egg, peanut

broad noodle, radish, peanut, egg,
beanspout, scallion, sesame oil, lettuce

Samsen Noodle

Drunk Man Noodle
broad noodle, onion, basil, bell pepper,
chinese broccoli, egg

vermicelli noodle, napa, ginger, scallion, mushroom,
onion, beansprout, carrot, celery, sesame oil egg

Pad Woon Sen

broad noodle, Chinese broccoli, broccoli, egg
Pad See Ew Noodle

Drunk Woman Noodle
broad noodle, onion, tomato, basil, bell
pepper, chinese broccoli, egg, tomato sauce

rice noodle, bean spout, chinese
broccoli, peanut, mushroom, chili paste

Tom Yum Noodle Soup

Samsen noodleSamsen noodle

B
asil Spaghetti Noodle

B
asil Spaghetti Noodle

Pad See Ew NoodlePad See Ew Noodle

Pad Thai NoodlePad Thai Noodle

NOODLENOODLE

Beef or Shrimp
Mix seafood

Vegetable or Tofu        
Chicken or Mock Duck

$16
$17
$19
 $23



Thai Fried RiceThai Fried Rice

Ba

sil
 Fried Rice

Ba

sil
 Fried Rice

Pin

eapple Fried Rice

Pin

eapple Fried Rice

Tom
 Yum Fried Rice

Tom
 Yum Fried Rice

Crab Meat Fried Rice

Crab Meat Fried Rice

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

FRIED RICEFRIED RICE

green curry paste, basil, onion, snow
pea and egg

tomato, onion, scallion, egg with
chili fish sauce

Herb Fried Rice

Crab Meat Fried Rice

ginger, basil, scallion, roasted chili
paste and egg

Tom Yum Fried Rice
mushroom, onion, scallion, tomato,
tom yum paste and egg

$24

Basil Fried Rice

Green Curry Fried Rice

onion, scallion, curry powder,
cashew nut and egg

broccoli, bell pepper, basil, onion, egg

onion, scallion, tomato,
Chinese broccoli and egg

Thai Fried Rice

Pineapple Fried Rice

Vegetable or Tofu        
Chicken or Mock Duck

Beef or Shrimp

$16

$17

$19
Mix seafood $23



Please let us know if you have any food allergiesPlease let us know if you have any food allergies

Thai Basil

Eggplant Basil

Fresh GarlicFresh Garlic

Ginger DelightGinger Delight

Eggplant BasilEggplant Basil

P
rinkhing Dried Curr

yP
rinkhing Dried Curr

y

SAUTEEDSAUTEED

Prinkhing Dried Curry

Chili Cashew Nut

Bell pepper, string bean in dried curry paste

Celery, bell, onion, scallion, broccoli
with chili paste and cashew nut.

Bell pepper, onion and basil

Broccoli, carrot and napa with curry peanut sauce.

Cucumber, onion, tomato, bell pepper,
scallion, pineapple, in tomato sauce.

Fresh Garlic

Sweet and Sour

fresh basil, chili, string bean, garlic, and bell pepper.

broccoli and carrot, napa in garlic oyster sauce.

Fresh ginger, mushroom, onion, pineapple,
scallion, celery, sesame oil , bell pepper.

King's Rama

Beef or Shrimp
Mix seafood

Vegetable or Tofu        
Chicken or Mock Duck

$16
$17
$19

Ginger Delight

Ground, chicken, onion, basil, bell pepper, string
bean in basil sauce on top with fried egg.

$18Side Walk

$23

Sweet and SourSweet and Sour



GRILLEDGRILLED

half fillet fish with papaya salad,
sticky rice and tamarind dip

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

grilled half duck, broccoli, carrot
with honey  and hoisin dip

grilled half chicken with papaya
salad, sticky rice chili tamarind sauce

$30

$30

$24

$24

Volcanic ChickenVolcanic Chicken

Pork ChopPork Chop

Grilled Chicken Breast 

Grilled Chicken Breast 

Roast Honey Half Duck  

Roast Honey Half Duck  

Grille
d Fille

t Bass     

Grille
d Fille

t Bass     

Grilled Fillet Bass     

Salmon Teriyaki        
Grilled salmon with teriyaki sauce.

Grilled Pork Chop   

Grilled Chicken Breast 

Roast Honey Half Duck  

marinated with Thai herb and
cilantro seeds with tamarind dip

marinated and served with sauteed
vegetable w sweet chili dip

BBQ Chicken   

$22

$20

grilled chicken breast with steamed
broccoli , over the rice .

$20Chicken Teriyaki

grilled half chicken served with sauteed
mix veg with chili sauce on the side.

$22Volcanic Chicken



Roasted Red Duck   

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

$32
fried whole  fish with tamarind sauce 

Soft Shell Crab  Mango

Soft Shell Crab  Mango

mix seafood, young peppercorn,
fingerroot, basil, long hot peppers.

half duck ,rice noodle, scallion, bean
sprout, bean curd, radish, egg, peanut

Chu Chee Scallop

Chu Chee Scallop

mango, tomato, cashew nut, red
onion, cilanto,  scallion

$23

Tamarind Whole  FishTamarind Whole  Fish

SPECIALSPECIAL

half duck, pineapple,cherry tomato,
bell pepper in red curry sauce

snow pea, bell pepper, broccoli, with
creamy green curry sauce

$30

Soft Shell Crab Mango   

Khao Mok Gai

Duck Pad Thai    

Salmon Spaghetti        

Seafood Pad Cha        

Crispy half chicken with yellow curry
rice ,onion & sweet chili sauce dip.

Hat Yai Chicken
crispy half chicken with yellow curry
rice and sweet chili sauce

$22

$30

$30

$22

$30

Tamarind Whole Fish

$29
pan seared jumbo scallop with curry
Chu Chee Scallop

Khao Mok GaiKhao Mok Gai

Roasted Red Duck 

Roasted Red Duck 



Krapraw Moo Krob 

Kanom Jeen Numya Phu

Seafood Pad Cha 
mix seafood, young peppercorn,
fingerroot, basil, long hot peppers.

thai sour curry soup with vegetable
and fried fish.

Pla Jian (ปลาเจี�ยน) 
crispy fish , ginger, onion, scallion, celery,
bell pepper, chili, bean paste, sesame oli  

Khang som  
Khang som  

Kao Soy Chicken or Beef
egg noodles, beansprouts, onions,
pickled mustard greens in yelllow curry

$23

Krapraw Moo Krob Krapraw Moo Krob 

Kao Soy Gai Kao Soy Gai 

$30
Kanom Jeen Numya PhuKanom Jeen Numya Phu

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

CHEF SPECIALCHEF SPECIAL

Seafood Hot Pot
creamy , mushroom, onion, cilantro, in
spicy Thai's famous broth.

$25

lump crabmeat, curry paste, coconut
milk with rice vermicelli noodles.

crispy pork, string beans, bell pepper,
basil,  with fried egg.

Khang Som Paea Sa $32

$30

$32

$28

Seafood Hot PotSeafood Hot PotStew Beef Noodle Soup
rice noodle, beef broth, beef ball,
bean spout, chinese broccoli.

$22

Seafood Pad Cha

Seafood Pad Cha



Please let us know if you have any food allergies

SIDE DISHSIDE DISH

$6Steamed Broccoli

Jasmine Rice

Sticky Rice

$3

Brown Rice $4

$5

Steamed Vegetables $7

Kanoom Jeen

Fresh Chili Fish Sauce

Peanut Sauce

Steamed Rice Noodle

Sweet Chili Sauce

$3

$5

$2

$3

$5

$5Roti Bread



LUNCH SPECIALLUNCH SPECIAL

Sweet & Sour

Fresh Garlic

Side Walk

Red Curry
Green Curry

Thai Basil Sauce 

Ginger Delight

Bell pepper, basil, onion, string bean.

Chili Cashew Nut

Sautéed

Basil, bell pepper, milk, dried curry paste. 

Bell, celery, mushroom, scallion, onion, pineapple, carrot.
Onion, cucumber, pineapple, tomato, celery, carrot.

Celery, bell pepper, onion, scallion, broccoli. 
Broccoli, napa, carrot, chinese brocoli.

Bamboo Dried curry
Ground chicken, onion, bell pepper, basil, string
bean and fried egg.

Panang Curry String bean & bell pepper in coconut milk. 

Curry

Bamboo shoot, basil, bell pepper in coconut milk.
Bamboo shoot, eggplant, basil, bell pepper, coconut milk.

Onion, potato, peanut, fried onion in coconut milk.Masaman Curry

Pad Thai  
Drunk man
Pad See Eew
Samsen noodle

Noodle
Rice noodle,scallion,beansprout,bean curd,radish,peanut ,egg. 
    Broad noodle, onion, Chinese broccoli, basil, bell,egg. 
Broad noodle, broccoli, Chinese broccoli, egg in black sauce. 

Broad noodle, radish, peanut, scallion, bean sprout,
 sesame oil, egg & lettuce.

 Broccoli, bell pepper, onion & egg.
Fried Rice

Fried Rice
Onion, scallion, tomato, Chinese broccoli, egg.

Onion, scallion, cashew nut, curry powder, egg.
Brown rice onion, scallion, tomato, Chinese broccoli egg.

Basil Fried Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice
Siam Fried Rice

W E E K  D A Y S  1 1 : 3 0  A M  -  3 : 3 0  P M  

Choice of Meats

1 Free Appitizer
Spring Roll
Thonglor Dumpling

Crab RangoonFried Golden Bag
Veg House Soup

Green Leaf salad
Miso Salad

Veg Tom Yum Soup

V e g  o r  T o f u . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

C h i c k e n  o r  M o c k  d u c k . . . . .

S h r i m p  o r  B e e f . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

M i x  s e a f o o d  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$14

$15

$16

$17

Chicken Breast

Tilapia Tamarind 

Tilapia Teriyaki

Grilled Pork Chop

Sautéed mixed vegetable with teriyaki sauce.

Marinated.w/ sautéed vegetable and tamarind dip.
Marinated served with sautéed veg w/sweet chili dip.

Fried Tilapia w/ vegetable in spicy tamarind sauce.

Grilled & Fried  $ 1 6  

Mixed Salad with honey mustard dip.Chicken Teriyaki

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

 $ 1 6



soft drinksoft drink

DessertsDesserts

T H A I  I C E  C O F F E E
T H A I  I C E  T E A
L E M O N A D E  T H A I  I C E  T E A
L Y C H E E  T H A I  I C E  T E A
M A N G O  T H A I  I C E  T E A
T H A I  I C E  G R E E N  T E A

$ 6

$ 6

$ 6
$ 6

$ 6
$ 6

U N S W E E T E N E D  G R E E N  T E A

S P A R K I N G  W A T E R

P I N K  L E M O N A D E
L Y C H E E  L E M O N A D E
L Y C H E E  M A N G O
L Y C H E E  C R A N B E R R Y
L E M O N A D E  P I N E A P P L E
L E M O N A D E
C R A N B E R R Y  J U I C E
M A N G O  J U I C E
L Y C H E E  J U I C E
P I N E A P P L E  J U I C E
S H I R L E Y  T E M P L E

$ 5

$ 4

S O D A
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Ginger Ale / Seltzer

$ 3

$ 6

$ 6

$ 6

$ 6
$ 6

$ 6
$ 6

$ 6
$ 6
$ 6

$ 6

F L O W E R  T E A  P O T $ 1 0
H O T  T E A  C U P $ 4

C R E A M  B R U L E E  

F R I E D  I C E  C R E A M   
with green tea ice cream

$9

$9

ICE CREAM 
vanil la or green tea

S W E E T  R O T I   
with vanila ice cream

$8

F R I E D  B A N A N A   
with vanil la ice cream

$9
with green tea ice cream
C H O C O L A T E  C A K E  $10

$10

SWEET MANGO STICKY RICE  $11
(By Seasonal )



Mocktail
MENU

Chili Mango
Ginger, Mint, Mango,

Lime, Seltzer

Blue Hawaii
Coco Cream, Pineapple ,

Milk, Blue Curacao

$10

Sticky Apple Mule
Maple Spice, Apple, 

Ginger Beer

Signature Drink
RECOMMENDED

Elderflower, Watermelon,
Apple, Seltzer

Winter Fresh 

Maple Spice, Blood
Orange, Lime, Seltzer

Blood Orange Maple

Yuzu, Grapefruit Juice,
Lime, Seltzer

Yuzu Summer 

Mr. Ginger
Ginger / Lime juice / Passion

Fruit / Ginger Ale

Strawberry Mojito
Mint leaves / Lime juice /

Strawberry / Seltzer

Passion Fruit Tea
unsweeted ice Tea, Lime


